

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - ONBOARD (LEGACY) 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$21,170.31
2025-07-01	Returning expired grant to Krishnan	txn_V0HgNL8	\$46.71	\$21,217.02
2025-07-04	Returning expired grant to Ishan Bhat	txn_66HAbKk	\$52.82	\$21,269.84
2025-07-04	Returning expired grant to RAJU	txn_8rH72P9	\$41.07	\$21,310.91
2025-07-05	Returning expired grant to Pangel	txn 66HAbbO	\$89.20	\$21,400.11
2025-07-05	Returning expired grant to Eddie	txn 8rH722V	\$10.40	\$21,410.51
2025-07-06	Returning canceled grant to Calvin	txn_evHoE7d	\$0.59	\$21,411.10
2025-07-06	Returning canceled grant to Jason	txn_0eH87YQ	\$0.68	\$21,411.78
2025-07-06	Returning expired grant to Andrew	txn_evHoEA5	\$100.00	\$21,511.78
2025-07-06	Returning expired grant to Ashlee Yin Romero	txn_brH7gVY	\$63.25	\$21,575.03
2025-07-07	Returning expired grant to Nila	txn zVHovax	\$32.07	\$21,607.10
2025-07-08	Returning expired grant to Brody	txn_oyHoagw	\$49.48	\$21,656.58
2025-07-08	Returning expired grant to Aditya	txn 4dHXPr4	\$0.62	\$21,657.20
2025-07-09	Returning expired grant to HK	txn BZH0qMr	\$100.00	\$21,757.20
2025-07-09	Returning expired grant to Jennifer	txn LgHR5X0	\$100.00	\$21,857.20
2025-07-09	Returning expired grant to Mirrrek	txn_0eH8dLW	\$36.18	\$21,893.38
2025-07-11	Returning expired grant to Jaiteg	txn_OXH6ZM9	\$55.17	\$21,948.55
2025-07-12	Returning expired grant to Thuy	txn JxHEPL9	\$0.94	\$21,949.49
2025-07-12	Returning expired grant to Jachym	txn xQHdwn0	\$34.03	\$21,983.52
2025-07-12	Returning expired grant to Sreekar	txn 9KH794J	\$21.64	\$22,005.16
2025-07-12	Returning expired grant to ABHINEET	txn gnHJZEO	\$26.79	\$22,031.95
2025-07-12	Returning expired grant to Jiacheng Liu	txn NQHZzgW	\$63.50	\$22,095.45
2025-07-12	Returning expired grant to Por Kate Yi	txn QmH9yZo	\$35.49	\$22,130.94
2025-07-12	Returning canceled grant to Riston Rodrigues	txn 4dHXb5O	\$97.00	\$22,227.94
2025-07-13	Returning expired grant to Eugene Li	txn yXHYxmV	\$45.18	\$22,273.12
2025-07-13	Returning expired grant to Elin	txn 5wHKLm4	\$29.18	\$22,302.30
2025-07-13	Returning canceled grant to Eaglebelt	txn nEHpLrx	\$10.91	\$22,313.21
2025-07-14	Returning expired grant to Abe	txn xQHdwOY	\$2.00	\$22,315.21
2025-07-14	Returning expired grant to Lion Melser	txn_9KH79l8	\$10.98	\$22,326.19
2025-07-14	Returning expired grant to Landon Bayer	txn gnHJZwL	\$1.52	\$22,327.71
2025-07-15	Returning expired grant to Eric	txn_BZH0aPK	\$27.86	\$22,355.57
2025-07-16	Returning expired grant to Flash	txn evHomax	\$21.86	\$22,377.43
2025-07-16	Returning expired grant to Caleb	txn brH7pAN	\$3.24	\$22,380.67
2025-07-16	Returning expired grant to Nicolas	txn zVHon5B	\$9.83	\$22,390.50
2025-07-16	Returning expired grant to Nikhil	txn lZH5wJw	\$5.18	\$22,395.68
2025-07-17	Returning expired grant to Matthew Petersen	txn MNH5Rvz	\$30.28	\$22,425.96
2025-07-17	Returning expired grant to Tyler Ramsawak	txn BZH0OyQ	\$0.29	\$22,426.25
2025-07-17	Returning expired grant to Anthony James Chester Jr.	txn LgHRBrg	\$30.45	\$22,456.70
2025-07-18	Returning expired grant to Asger Fuglsbjerg	txn 66HAPab	\$27.38	\$22,484.08
2025-07-18	Returning canceled grant to Souptik	txn XGH4Lo2	\$3.46	\$22,487.54
2025-07-18	Topup of grant to Souptik	txn_V0Hgoak	-\$4.00	\$22,483.54
2025-07-20	Returning expired grant to Ahnaf	txn PVHGaw6	\$35.18	\$22,518.72
2025-07-20	Returning expired grant to Sai	txn ZeH9Aa7	\$31.14	\$22,549.86
2025-07-21	Returning expired grant to Rishabh	txn WBHWbmR	\$18.70	\$22,568.56
2025-07-21	Returning expired grant to Michael	txn ZeH9Agy	\$66.73	\$22,635.29
2025-07-21	Returning expired grant to Dragon863	txn AWHVydB	\$5.09	\$22,640.38

2025-07-22	Returning canceled grant to Rian Sanghi	txn 9KH72q7	\$2.62	\$22,643.00
2025-07-23	Returning expired grant to Justin Huang	txn GkHz2wn	\$17.97	\$22,660.97
2025-07-23	Returning expired grant to Dhyan Tanna	txn R2HVdRM	\$96.00	\$22,756.97
2025-07-23	Returning expired grant to Matt Lin	txn_evHoGrJ	\$1.70	\$22,758.67
2025-07-24	Returning expired grant to Ashes	txn d7HYWWB	\$20.38	\$22,779.05
2025-07-24	Returning expired grant to Rishabh	txn wNHAWWy	\$36.01	\$22,815.06
2025-07-27	Topup of grant to Souptik	txn BZH0nyA	-\$16.73	\$22,798.33
2025-07-28	Returning expired grant to Wllm-lhy	txn ZeH9g2P	\$18.53	\$22,816.86
2025-07-29	Returning expired grant to Noah Carmichael	txn PVHGrK0	\$43.88	\$22,860.74
2025-07-29	Returning expired grant to Kat Tschan	txn_WBHW9QJ	\$8.96	\$22,869.70
2025-07-29	Returning canceled grant to Taran Mittal	txn 66HAeRp	\$4.13	\$22,873.83
2025-07-29	Returning canceled grant to ShyMike	txn_p5Ho7pP	\$6.81	\$22,880.64
2025-07-30	Returning expired grant to Kevin Lee	txn lZH5pEq	\$53.42	\$22,934.06
2025-07-30	Returning expired grant to Justinas Petkauskas	txn_d7HYOdM	\$96.29	\$23,030.35
2025-07-30	Returning expired grant to Sher Partap Singh	txn_wNHAPgr	\$100.00	\$23,130.35
2025-07-30	Returning expired grant to Gabi	txn MNH5L47	\$18.28	\$23,148.63
2025-07-31	Returning expired grant to Aaron	txn_9KH7kX6	\$6.90	\$23,155.53
	WITHDRAWN: \$20.73. DEPOSITED: \$2,005.95.			\$23,155.53

YSWS - OnBoard (Legacy) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - OnBoard (Legacy)'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.